CepTudumkatn
Certificates

ENNEKTPOMAIHUTHU BEHTUIIUN 3A NMPUPOOEH A3

ce C PbYHO BBb3CTAHOBABAHE
SOLENOID VALVES FOR NATURAL GAS WITH MANUAL RESET

MecwHr - Brass : 1/2"-1"
Ha pesba - Threaded

Pa3wvep
Size

12"
3/4"
m
1.1/4"
1.172"
on
DNG65
DN80
DN100

Pa3wmep
Size

1/2"
3/4"
1"
1.1/4"
1.1/2"
on
DNG65
DN80
DN100

HopmanHo otBopeHu- Normally open
BpoHs - Bronze : 1 1/4"-2"

Ha pesba - Threaded

12 VAC

Koa Ha
KOMMIeKTa
Code

2993101
2993111
2993121

12 VAC

Kop Ha
KoMnnekTa
Code

2994101
2994111
2994121

KPUCMETAN 0OL

Anymunun - Aluminium : DN 65-DN100
Ha dpnaHum - Flanged

24VAC

Kop Ha

KOMMJ1eKkTa

Code

2993042
2993052
2993062
2993072
2993082
2993092
2993102
2993112
2993122

o 500 mbapa - Up to 500 mbar

230VAC

Koa Ha

KOMNneKkTa

Code

2993045
2993055
2993065
2993075
2993085
2993095
2993105
2993115
2993125

o 6 6apa - Up to 6 bar

24VAC

Koa Ha

KoMnnekTa

Code

2994042
2994052
2994062
2994072
2994082
2994092
2994102
2994112
2994122

Pe3epBHM YacTu

Spare parts

Bo6uHa GECA HopmanHo oTBOpeHa 3a Mogenu
ao 500 mbapa n 6 6apa
i Coil GECA- Normally open for modes up to 500

BonTax - Voltage

230 VAC

24 VAC

24 VDC

12 VDC
230 VAC (DN65-100)
12 VAC (DN65-100)
24 VAC (DN65-100)

mbar and 6 bar

Kog
Code

299315
299316
299317
299318
299320
299321
299322

230VAC

Kop Ha

KOMMeKkTa

Code

2994045
2994055
2994065
2994075
2994085
2994095
2994105
2994115
2994125

12vDC

Kop Ha

KOMMJ1eKkTa

Code

2993047
2993057
2993067
2993077
2993087
2993097

12VDC

Koa Ha

KOMnMneKkTa

Code

2994047
2994057
2994067
2994077
2994087
2994097

24vDC

Koa Ha

KOMMIeKTa

Code

2993048
2993058
2993068
2993078
2993088
2993098

24vDC

Kop Ha

KOMMeKkTa

Code

2994048
2994058
2994068
2994078
2994088
2994098

Lllencen GECA HopmanHo oTBopeH
Plug GECA Normally open

BonTtax - Voltage

230VAC

TexHnYeckunTe AaHHW nognexaT Ha npomsiHa 6e3 yBegomneHuve - Technical data are subject to change without prior notice

Kog
Code

299319

HO7

A3 - GAS



